
EXOTIC PRICE LIST
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

Earth The Sensory
Water The Harmony
Fire The Energy
Wood The Essence
Plant All Natural

Abhyyangam
Shiro Dhara
Nabhi Basti

The Cure Facial 
The O2 Relax Facial
Diamond Experience Energy Facial
Diamond Experience Rose Massage

90/120 Minutes
90/120 Minutes
90/120 Minutes
90/120 Minutes
90/120 Minutes

60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes

$200 / $245
$200 / $245
$200 / $245
$200 / $245
$200 / $245

$135/$200
$135/$200
$200
$200
$200

60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes
60/90 Minutes

$135/$200
$135/$200
$135/$200

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

$200
$200
$200
$200

$95
$95
$135

$135/$200
$135/$200
$135/$200
$135/$200
$135/$200
$200
$135/$200
$135/$200

The Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience
Intensive Muscle Release
The Ultimate Detox Reviver
Intense Nourishment
Rose Hydrator

Yoga
Tai Chi
Reiki

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

60 Minutes
45 Minutes
45 Minutes
30 Minutes
30/60 Minutes
15 Minutes
15 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

$200
$200
$200
$200

$145
$90
$90
$45
$55/$110
$35
$35
$95
$95
$90

Intense After Sun ( Facial & Body)
After Sun Bronzant ( Facial & Body)
Expert Hyaluronic Facial
Celular Lift Facial

Ladies Cut & Style
Mens Cut & Style
Shampoo & Blowdry
Childrens Cut
Waxing
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tinting
Eyebrow Shaping
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure
Hair Hydration

Swedish Massage
Thai Massage
Balinese Massage
Detox Massage
Cupping Massage
Hot Stone Therapy
Sport Massage
Foot Acupuressure

ELENA SIGNATURE EXPERIENCE

AYUVERDA EXPERIENCES

NATURA BISSE EXPERIENCES

WELL BEING EXPERIENCES

SUN TREATMENTS

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

$110
$110
$110
$110

Aphrodite Bath
The Guilty Pleasure
Cleopatra Bath
Calming Bath

ELENA BATH RITUALS

SALON

BEAUTY & BODY TREATMENT

MASSAGE THERAPIES


